VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK:
TORONTO, ON
SEATTLE, WA
WEBSITE:
877.461.8378 ph.  |  604.527.8368 fx.

installation with the following:
a) Manufacturer’s name or trademark
b) Model designation
c) Month and year of manufacture
d) Product ratings: voltage, frequency, watts
e) QAI logo with ‘c’ and ‘us’ identifiers
f) QAI file Number: E10436
g) The wording “CSA C22.2 No. 207 and UL 65”
h) Warning markings as required by the standards in English and
French
Models / Ratings:
Model
Rating
Ampere
Maximum
Wattage
Maximum*
Location15 A
circuit
20 A
circuit
15 A
circuit
20 A
circuit
LED Cash Desk 120
VAC
12 A 16 A 1440
VA
1920
VA
Indoor
LED Display Table 120
VAC
12 A 16 A 1440
VA
1920
VA
Indoor
Credenza Light
Display
120
VAC
12 A 16 A 1440
VA
1920
VA
Indoor
 Notes:
*Wattage maximum calculated at 120VAC, all design should be
maintained at the maximum amperes and not reflected by the
voltage drops.
VANCOUVER, BC:
LOS ANGELES, CA:
WASHINGTON, DC:
TULSA, OK: